
Facility Usage for District of WESTERN NORTH CAROLINA
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

58 (W/NC)

IGA

4JU Rutherford Co Jail

Jail Days 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Cost $ 108 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 108 $ 108

Rate $ 36.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 36.00

Avg Pop 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

4FH Buncombe Co Jail

Jail Days 1,589 1,242 1,322 1,183 1,157 1,229 1,325 1,594 1,389 1,403 1,387 1,442 16,262 16,262

Paid Jail Days 1,589 1,242 1,322 1,183 1,157 1,229 1,325 1,594 1,389 1,403 1,387 1,442 16,262 16,262

Cost $ 158,900 $ 124,200 $ 132,200 $ 118,300 $ 115,700 $ 122,900 $ 132,500 $ 159,400 $ 138,900 $ 140,300 $ 138,700 $ 144,200 $ 1,626,200 $ 1,626,200

Rate $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00

Avg Pop 51.26 44.36 42.65 39.43 37.32 40.97 42.74 51.42 46.30 45.26 46.23 46.52 44.55

4FY Swain Co Jail

Jail Days 527 553 582 408 452 478 429 433 461 531 488 483 5,825 5,825

Paid Jail Days 527 553 582 408 452 478 429 433 461 531 488 483 5,825 5,825

Cost $ 28,985 $ 30,415 $ 32,010 $ 22,440 $ 24,860 $ 26,290 $ 23,595 $ 23,815 $ 25,355 $ 29,205 $ 26,840 $ 26,565 $ 320,375 $ 320,375

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 17.00 19.75 18.77 13.60 14.58 15.93 13.84 13.97 15.37 17.13 16.27 15.58 15.96

2IB Cherokee County Sheriff's Office and Detention Center

Jail Days 484 483 599 578 440 304 279 286 273 351 404 438 4,919 4,919

Paid Jail Days 484 483 599 578 440 304 279 286 273 351 404 438 4,919 4,919

Cost $ 26,620 $ 26,565 $ 32,945 $ 31,790 $ 24,200 $ 16,720 $ 15,345 $ 15,730 $ 15,015 $ 19,305 $ 22,220 $ 24,090 $ 270,545 $ 270,545

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 15.61 17.25 19.32 19.27 14.19 10.13 9.00 9.23 9.10 11.32 13.47 14.13 13.48

2IE Yancey County Detention Center

Jail Days 31 28 29 0 0 7 21 0 0 0 28 17 161 161

Paid Jail Days 31 28 29 0 0 7 21 0 0 0 28 17 161 161

Cost $ 1,705 $ 1,540 $ 1,595 $ 0 $ 0 $ 385 $ 1,155 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,540 $ 935 $ 8,855 $ 8,855
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 1.00 1.00 0.94 0.00 0.00 0.23 0.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.93 0.55 0.44

4GF Iredell Co Jail

Jail Days 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 6 4 0 19 19

Paid Jail Days 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 6 4 0 19 19

Cost $ 180 $ 0 $ 60 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 60 $ 60 $ 180 $ 360 $ 240 $ 0 $ 1,140 $ 1,140

Rate $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 0.10 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.10 0.19 0.13 0.00 0.05

2HC Madison County Jail

Jail Days 719 610 669 574 666 714 752 741 581 595 478 454 7,553 7,553

Paid Jail Days 719 610 669 574 666 714 752 741 581 595 478 454 7,553 7,553

Cost $ 43,140 $ 36,600 $ 40,140 $ 34,440 $ 39,960 $ 42,840 $ 45,120 $ 44,460 $ 34,860 $ 35,700 $ 28,680 $ 27,240 $ 453,180 $ 453,180

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 23.19 21.79 21.58 19.13 21.48 23.80 24.26 23.90 19.37 19.19 15.93 14.65 20.69

4L1 Catawba County Sheriff's Department

Jail Days 342 368 488 475 498 493 571 530 435 499 531 498 5,728 5,728

Paid Jail Days 342 368 488 475 498 493 571 530 435 499 531 498 5,728 5,728

Cost $ 22,230 $ 23,920 $ 31,720 $ 30,875 $ 32,370 $ 32,045 $ 37,115 $ 34,450 $ 28,275 $ 32,435 $ 34,515 $ 32,370 $ 372,320 $ 372,320

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 11.03 13.14 15.74 15.83 16.06 16.43 18.42 17.10 14.50 16.10 17.70 16.06 15.69

4RF Union Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 1 3 1 1 3 0 5 0 3 0 17 17

Paid Jail Days 0 0 1 3 1 1 3 0 5 0 3 0 17 17

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 24 $ 74 $ 24 $ 24 $ 74 $ 0 $ 122 $ 0 $ 74 $ 0 $ 416 $ 416

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 24.50 $ 24.50 $ 24.50 $ 24.50 $ 24.50 $ 0.00 $ 24.50 $ 0.00 $ 24.50 $ 0.00 $ 24.50

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.10 0.03 0.03 0.10 0.00 0.17 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.05

4Z8 Irwin Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 390 436 484 583 759 462 714 373 1,101 629 231 369 6,531 6,531

Paid Jail Days 390 436 484 583 759 462 714 373 1,101 629 231 369 6,531 6,531

Cost $ 23,595 $ 26,378 $ 29,282 $ 35,272 $ 45,920 $ 27,951 $ 43,197 $ 22,566 $ 66,610 $ 38,054 $ 13,976 $ 22,324 $ 395,126 $ 395,126

Rate $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50

Avg Pop 12.58 15.57 15.61 19.43 24.48 15.40 23.03 12.03 36.70 20.29 7.70 11.90 17.89

3VG Burke/Catawba Detn

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 6 6

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 6 6
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 79 $ 158 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 237 $ 237

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 39.43 $ 39.43 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 39.43

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.02

5YZ Cleveland Co Jail

Jail Days 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Cost $ 0 $ 35 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 70 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 105 $ 105

Rate $ 0.00 $ 35.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

2DA Gaston Co Jail

Jail Days 1,569 1,487 1,706 1,567 1,463 1,490 1,582 1,465 1,274 1,213 1,031 996 16,843 16,843

Paid Jail Days 1,569 1,487 1,706 1,567 1,463 1,490 1,582 1,465 1,274 1,213 1,031 996 16,843 16,843

Cost $ 114,537 $ 108,551 $ 124,538 $ 114,391 $ 106,799 $ 108,770 $ 115,486 $ 106,945 $ 93,002 $ 88,549 $ 75,263 $ 72,708 $ 1,229,539 $ 1,229,539

Rate $ 73.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00

Avg Pop 50.61 53.11 55.03 52.23 47.19 49.67 51.03 47.26 42.47 39.13 34.37 32.13 46.15

2DK Caldwell Detn Ctr

Jail Days 1,464 1,230 1,344 1,374 1,316 1,388 1,423 1,654 1,556 1,623 1,547 1,561 17,480 17,480

Paid Jail Days 1,464 1,230 1,344 1,374 1,316 1,388 1,423 1,654 1,556 1,623 1,547 1,561 17,480 17,480

Cost $ 95,160 $ 79,950 $ 87,360 $ 89,310 $ 85,540 $ 90,220 $ 92,495 $ 107,510 $ 101,140 $ 105,495 $ 100,555 $ 101,465 $ 1,136,200 $ 1,136,200

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 47.23 43.93 43.35 45.80 42.45 46.27 45.90 53.35 51.87 52.35 51.57 50.35 47.89

IGA Total

Jail Days 7,121 6,438 7,225 6,745 6,752 6,568 7,102 7,081 7,078 6,850 6,132 6,258 81,350 81,350

6,1326,745 7,1026,7527,121 6,8506,438 7,0786,568 6,2587,0817,225Paid Jail Days 81,35081,350

$ 476,891 $ 5,814,346$ 511,874 $ 475,373 $ 515,094 $ 442,602$ 515,160Cost $ 506,220$ 458,154 $ 489,404$ 503,460 $ 5,814,346$ 451,898$ 468,216

$ 71.47$ 70.70 $ 71.13$ 71.16 $ 72.21$ 72.34 $ 71.45 $ 72.18$ 71.29$ 70.85 $ 71.28Rate $ 70.40 $ 72.74

Avg Pop 218.93224.82 217.78 204.40228.42 220.96233.05229.94229.71 235.95229.09 201.87 222.88

CAP

4K4 McDowell Co Jail

Jail Days 831 640 700 585 627 582 478 499 592 663 441 438 7,076 7,076

Paid Jail Days 831 640 700 585 627 582 478 499 592 663 441 438 7,076 7,076

Cost $ 42,381 $ 32,640 $ 35,700 $ 29,835 $ 31,977 $ 29,682 $ 24,378 $ 25,449 $ 30,192 $ 33,813 $ 22,491 $ 22,338 $ 360,876 $ 360,876

Rate $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00

Avg Pop 26.81 22.86 22.58 19.50 20.23 19.40 15.42 16.10 19.73 21.39 14.70 14.13 19.39

4JK Mecklenburg Co Jail
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Jail Days 10,282 9,282 10,201 10,058 11,007 11,309 11,906 11,303 10,693 10,753 10,897 11,212 128,903 128,903

Paid Jail Days 10,282 9,282 10,201 10,058 11,007 11,309 11,906 11,303 10,693 10,753 10,897 11,212 128,903 128,903

Cost $ 1,282,988 $ 1,158,208 $ 1,272,881 $ 1,255,037 $ 1,373,454 $ 1,411,137 $ 1,485,631 $ 1,410,388 $ 1,334,272 $ 1,341,759 $ 1,359,728 $ 1,399,033 $ 16,084,516 $ 16,084,516

Rate $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78

Avg Pop 331.68 331.50 329.06 335.27 355.06 376.97 384.06 364.61 356.43 346.87 363.23 361.68 353.16

CAP Total

Jail Days 11,113 9,922 10,901 10,643 11,634 11,891 12,384 11,802 11,285 11,416 11,338 11,650 135,979 135,979

11,33810,643 12,38411,63411,113 11,4169,922 11,28511,891 11,65011,80210,901Paid Jail Days 135,979135,979

$ 1,284,872 $ 16,445,392$ 1,308,581 $ 1,405,430 $ 1,435,837 $ 1,382,219$ 1,325,369Cost $ 1,510,009$ 1,190,848 $ 1,375,572$ 1,364,464 $ 16,445,392$ 1,421,371$ 1,440,819

$ 120.94$ 120.72 $ 120.91$ 120.02 $ 122.01$ 119.26 $ 120.50 $ 121.91$ 121.17$ 120.04 $ 121.93Rate $ 120.80 $ 121.66

Avg Pop 396.37354.77 375.29 377.93380.71 368.26351.64354.36358.49 376.16399.48 375.81 372.55

58 (W/NC) Total

$ 1,950,932

$ 104.61$ 100.94

16,360

$ 1,761,763

584.69 593.07

19,486

$ 1,873,269

18,126

$ 102.10$ 101.72

$ 22,259,738

595.43

18,386

17,388

16,360

$ 1,824,821$ 1,864,976

$ 100.79

$ 1,820,455

Paid Jail Days

$ 2,016,229

$ 103.42

18,266 217,329

$ 102.30

589.22

18,883

18,234 18,266

$ 1,649,002

17,388 17,908

$ 100.43

17,470

18,126

$ 1,909,034

18,386

$ 22,259,738

609.13 577.68579.59

$ 1.00

Jail Days

11,650

Avg Pop

217,329

18,459

Cost

217,329

$ 1,840,529

$ 104.45

18,363 17,470

612.11628.57584.30588.20

19,486

18,36318,459

$ 1,867,924

18,883

217,329

Rate $ 103.32

18,234

615.30

$ 1,880,804

$ 103.47$ 101.32

582.33

Grand Total

615.30

$ 2,016,229

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,867,924

$ 100.79

18,266

$ 103.47

217,329

593.07

$ 101.72

18,234

628.57584.30

17,908

$ 100.43

19,486

$ 104.61

$ 1,864,976 $ 22,259,738

589.22

$ 101.32

609.13588.20 577.68

$ 1,761,763

$ 102.30Rate $ 102.42

17,388

17,47018,883

582.33

Jail Days 18,126 17,470

Avg Pop

$ 104.45

18,126

18,883

17,388

$ 22,259,738

595.43612.11

$ 103.32

$ 1,873,269

18,266

Cost

$ 103.42

18,459

$ 100.94

217,329

217,329

$ 102.10

$ 1,950,932

18,234

18,36318,459

$ 1,840,529

18,386

18,386

18,363

16,360

$ 1,824,821$ 1,909,034$ 1,880,804

16,360

579.59584.69

17,908

$ 1,649,002

217,329

19,486

$ 1,820,455

Limited Official UseTue Apr 26 15:01:00 EDT 2016 4



Search Summary

Facility Usage for District of WESTERN NORTH CAROLINA

Limited Official UseTue Apr 26 15:01:00 EDT 2016 5


	Title

